
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Pendleton 134 58 M 1 50-59 1:46:21.7 1:46:21.7 8:07/M

2 Randy Sandvik Burns 92 56 M 2 50-59 1:50:50.8 1:50:54.3 0:00:03.5 8:28/M

3 Windy Sihombing Everett 153 21 F 1 20-29 1:51:47.7 1:51:52.7 0:00:05.0 8:32/M

4 Patrick Hogan Gig Harbor 56 60 M 1 60-69 1:53:46.4 1:53:49.6 0:00:03.2 8:41/M

5 Patti Sandvik Burns 93 54 F 1 50-59 1:56:15.0 1:56:17.7 0:00:02.7 8:53/M

6 Joan Hogan Gig Harbor 57 57 F 2 50-59 1:44:24.3 1:56:35.0 0:12:10.7 8:54/M

7 Randall Creek Kent 28 42 M 1 40-49 1:57:45.3 1:57:49.2 0:00:03.9 9:00/M

8 Nicole Heisler Port Angeles 48 41 F 1 40-49 1:58:11.2 1:58:19.2 0:00:08.0 9:02/M

9 Melanie Muscutt Federal Way 79 42 F 2 40-49 1:58:31.9 1:58:39.5 0:00:07.6 9:03/M

10 John Korsmo 149 51 M 3 50-59 2:03:37.3 2:03:43.5 0:00:06.2 9:27/M

11 Paul Voigt Bremerton 103 25 M 1 20-29 2:05:50.5 2:06:00.2 0:00:09.7 9:37/M

12 Yusuf Panjaitan Everett 150 28 M 2 20-29 2:07:59.5 2:08:05.0 0:00:05.5 9:47/M

13 Dwight Ausmus Burns 3 57 M 4 50-59 2:07:56.4 2:08:07.6 0:00:11.2 9:47/M

14 Leslie Lehnhoff Auburn 75 46 F 3 40-49 2:13:25.5 2:13:30.7 0:00:05.2 10:11/M

15 David Wienecke Spanaway 107 59 M 5 50-59 2:13:25.8 2:13:31.5 0:00:05.7 10:12/M

16 Luzmarina Vanderhoof 154 41 F 4 40-49 2:16:13.4 2:16:18.8 0:00:05.4 10:24/M

17 Raema Hickey Lakewood 52 52 F 3 50-59 2:17:50.9 2:17:57.6 0:00:06.7 10:32/M

18 Audrey Kirkwood Tacoma 73 52 F 4 50-59 2:17:52.4 2:17:59.2 0:00:06.8 10:32/M

19 Margaret Gorog Auburn 36 52 F 5 50-59 2:22:19.2 2:22:23.8 0:00:04.6 10:52/M

20 Willy Hutabarat 151 24 M 3 20-29 2:26:52.4 2:26:57.9 0:00:05.5 11:13/M

21 Wendy Siapco 132 41 F 5 40-49 2:26:53.2 2:26:59.0 0:00:05.8 11:13/M

22 Debbie Ausmus Burns 4 51 F 6 50-59 2:28:18.9 2:28:18.9 11:19/M

23 Tika Padmasana 152 21 F 2 20-29 2:28:17.1 2:28:21.3 0:00:04.2 11:19/M

24 Nancy Henderson Steilacoom 49 61 F 1 60-69 2:28:28.8 2:28:32.9 0:00:04.1 11:20/M

25 Julie Hermanson Lake Tapps 51 54 F 7 50-59 2:19:05.2 2:31:17.5 0:12:12.3 11:33/M

26 Robin Canell Longbranch 16 44 F 6 40-49 2:33:11.4 3:00:17.6 0:27:06.2 13:46/M

27 Joy Krause Las Vegas 74 56 F 8 50-59 3:26:17.1 3:38:28.8 0:12:11.7 16:41/M

28 Nita Hinman Yakima 54 72 F 1 70-99 3:39:25.3 3:39:33.5 0:00:08.2 16:46/M

29 Amanda Kobberstad 141 27 F 3 20-29 3:39:38.2 3:39:47.7 0:00:09.5 16:47/M

30 June Saxby Bozeman 94 52 F 9 50-59 3:39:42.0 3:39:50.7 0:00:08.7 16:47/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Windy Sihombing Everett 153 21 1 1:51:47.7 1:51:52.7 8:32/M

2 Tika Padmasana 152 21 13 2:28:17.1 2:28:21.3 11:19/M

3 Amanda Kobberstad 141 27 19 3:39:38.2 3:39:47.7 16:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nicole Heisler Port Angeles 48 41 4 1:58:11.2 1:58:19.2 9:02/M

2 Melanie Muscutt Federal Way 79 42 5 1:58:31.9 1:58:39.5 9:03/M

3 Leslie Lehnhoff Auburn 75 46 6 2:13:25.5 2:13:30.7 10:11/M

4 Luzmarina Vanderhoof 154 41 7 2:16:13.4 2:16:18.8 10:24/M

5 Wendy Siapco 132 41 11 2:26:53.2 2:26:59.0 11:13/M

6 Robin Canell Longbranch 16 44 16 2:33:11.4 3:00:17.6 13:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patti Sandvik Burns 93 54 2 1:56:15.0 1:56:17.7 8:53/M

2 Joan Hogan Gig Harbor 57 57 3 1:44:24.3 1:56:35.0 8:54/M

3 Raema Hickey Lakewood 52 52 8 2:17:50.9 2:17:57.6 10:32/M

4 Audrey Kirkwood Tacoma 73 52 9 2:17:52.4 2:17:59.2 10:32/M

5 Margaret Gorog Auburn 36 52 10 2:22:19.2 2:22:23.8 10:52/M

6 Debbie Ausmus Burns 4 51 12 2:28:18.9 2:28:18.9 11:19/M

7 Julie Hermanson Lake Tapps 51 54 15 2:19:05.2 2:31:17.5 11:33/M

8 Joy Krause Las Vegas 74 56 17 3:26:17.1 3:38:28.8 16:41/M

9 June Saxby Bozeman 94 52 20 3:39:42.0 3:39:50.7 16:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nancy Henderson Steilacoom 49 61 14 2:28:28.8 2:28:32.9 11:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nita Hinman Yakima 54 72 18 3:39:25.3 3:39:33.5 16:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Voigt Bremerton 103 25 6 2:05:50.5 2:06:00.2 9:37/M

2 Yusuf Panjaitan Everett 150 28 7 2:07:59.5 2:08:05.0 9:47/M

3 Willy Hutabarat 151 24 10 2:26:52.4 2:26:57.9 11:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Randall Creek Kent 28 42 4 1:57:45.3 1:57:49.2 9:00/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

Please e-mail info@buduracing.com if you have any questions.

Male 20 to 29

Male 40 to 49

Female 20 to 29

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Run2Educate Runs

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, April 29, 2012
*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Please e-mail info@buduracing.com if you have any questions.

Female 20 to 29

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Pendleton 134 58 1 1:46:21.7 1:46:21.7 8:07/M

2 Randy Sandvik Burns 92 56 2 1:50:50.8 1:50:54.3 8:28/M

3 John Korsmo 149 51 5 2:03:37.3 2:03:43.5 9:27/M

4 Dwight Ausmus Burns 3 57 8 2:07:56.4 2:08:07.6 9:47/M

5 David Wienecke Spanaway 107 59 9 2:13:25.8 2:13:31.5 10:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patrick Hogan Gig Harbor 56 60 3 1:53:46.4 1:53:49.6 8:41/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rick Serns 137 60 M 1 60-69 0:46:01.9 0:46:04.8 0:00:02.9 7:26/M

2 Victor Osejo 119 41 M 1 40-49 0:46:09.4 0:46:14.8 0:00:05.4 7:27/M

3 Rachel Ciampi 165 24 F 1 20-29 0:50:53.1 0:50:57.6 0:00:04.5 8:13/M

4 Josh Wood 163 35 M 1 30-39 0:51:21.0 0:51:32.5 0:00:11.5 8:19/M

5 Amy Miller 112 45 F 1 40-49 0:52:40.2 0:52:46.6 0:00:06.4 8:31/M

6 Jay Choi 128 17 M 1 1-19 0:53:21.5 0:53:34.2 0:00:12.7 8:38/M

7 Judith Strain Kent 99 27 F 2 20-29 0:53:35.6 0:53:38.1 0:00:02.5 8:39/M

8 Angela Hunt Auburn 60 44 F 2 40-49 0:53:53.5 0:53:57.8 0:00:04.3 8:42/M

9 Jim Harris 111 49 M 2 40-49 0:55:21.9 0:55:28.1 0:00:06.2 8:57/M

10 Asher Siapco 133 15 M 2 1-19 0:57:27.8 0:57:32.2 0:00:04.4 9:17/M

11 Ronald Trautwein Auburn 100 53 M 1 50-59 0:57:37.3 0:57:40.0 0:00:02.7 9:18/M

12 Justin Woody Auburn 108 39 M 2 30-39 0:57:36.0 0:57:40.0 0:00:04.0 9:18/M

13 Alister Hunt Auburn 59 47 M 3 40-49 0:42:27.6 0:57:46.9 0:15:19.3 9:19/M

14 Linda Smith Bonney Lake 97 51 F 1 50-59 0:58:14.4 0:58:21.8 0:00:07.4 9:25/M

15 Jennifer Kruse 113 39 F 1 30-39 0:43:26.8 0:58:35.4 0:15:08.6 9:27/M

16 Arnoldo Caldera Lakewood 14 17 M 3 1-19 0:59:17.8 0:59:17.8 9:34/M

17 Elizabeth Yeagley Bonney Lake 110 44 F 3 40-49 1:02:11.9 1:02:20.4 0:00:08.5 10:03/M

18 Adrienne McNamara 136 32 F 2 30-39 1:02:44.3 1:02:47.5 0:00:03.2 10:08/M

19 Donna Ellis Kent 31 40 F 4 40-49 1:03:00.5 1:03:09.2 0:00:08.7 10:11/M

20 Michelle Chaney Auburn 17 43 F 5 40-49 1:06:01.0 1:06:07.2 0:00:06.2 10:40/M

21 Flynn Choe Auburn 19 17 M 4 1-19 1:09:01.0 1:09:10.5 0:00:09.5 11:09/M

22 Mike McCann 156 65 M 2 60-69 1:09:11.0 1:09:23.2 0:00:12.2 11:11/M

23 Katelyn Luce 135 24 M 1 20-29 1:14:05.3 1:14:08.5 0:00:03.2 11:57/M

24 Tonya Goss 114 33 F 3 30-39 1:14:22.5 1:14:42.0 0:00:19.5 12:03/M

25 Andi Bjorneby 118 25 F 3 20-29 1:15:16.6 1:15:34.8 0:00:18.2 12:11/M

26 William Clugston Auburn 21 57 M 2 50-59 1:19:51.0 1:20:01.9 0:00:10.9 12:54/M

27 Jordan Cook Lake Tapps 26 13 M 5 1-19 1:20:34.0 1:20:34.0 13:00/M

28 Lopez Karen 120 41 F 6 40-49 1:23:52.5 1:23:58.3 0:00:05.8 13:33/M

29 Richard Smith 157 76 M 1 70-99 1:25:57.6 1:26:07.9 0:00:10.3 13:53/M

30 Hank Mensink 172 52 M 3 50-59 1:31:19.8 1:31:19.8 14:44/M

31 Amanda Waldrip Federal Way 104 23 F 4 20-29 1:35:37.5 1:35:47.4 0:00:09.9 15:27/M

32 Mike Cook Lake Tapps 24 51 M 4 50-59 1:39:54.8 1:40:11.0 0:00:16.2 16:10/M

33 Jared Cook Lake Tapps 25 16 M 6 1-19 1:39:55.2 1:40:11.8 0:00:16.6 16:10/M

34 Laura Harbison 168 38 F 4 30-39 1:43:44.7 1:43:44.7 16:44/M

35 Lynn Stevens Kent 98 49 F 7 40-49 1:44:27.7 1:44:27.7 16:51/M

36 Cheryl Burke 140 50 F 2 50-59 2:07:23.5 2:07:23.5 20:33/M

37 Anne Herman Portland 50 51 F 3 50-59 2:07:25.0 2:07:25.0 20:33/M

10K Overall Finish List
Sunday, April 29, 2012

Run2Educate Runs

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Please e-mail info@buduracing.com if you have any questions.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rachel Ciampi 165 24 1 0:50:53.1 0:50:57.6 8:13/M

2 Judith Strain Kent 99 27 3 0:53:35.6 0:53:38.1 8:39/M

3 Andi Bjorneby 118 25 12 1:15:16.6 1:15:34.8 12:11/M

4 Amanda Waldrip Federal Way 104 23 14 1:35:37.5 1:35:47.4 15:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jennifer Kruse 113 39 6 0:43:26.8 0:58:35.4 9:27/M

2 Adrienne McNamara 136 32 8 1:02:44.3 1:02:47.5 10:08/M

3 Tonya Goss 114 33 11 1:14:22.5 1:14:42.0 12:03/M

4 Laura Harbison 168 38 15 1:43:44.7 1:43:44.7 16:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amy Miller 112 45 2 0:52:40.2 0:52:46.6 8:31/M

2 Angela Hunt Auburn 60 44 4 0:53:53.5 0:53:57.8 8:42/M

3 Elizabeth Yeagley Bonney Lake 110 44 7 1:02:11.9 1:02:20.4 10:03/M

4 Donna Ellis Kent 31 40 9 1:03:00.5 1:03:09.2 10:11/M

5 Michelle Chaney Auburn 17 43 10 1:06:01.0 1:06:07.2 10:40/M

6 Lopez Karen 120 41 13 1:23:52.5 1:23:58.3 13:33/M

7 Lynn Stevens Kent 98 49 16 1:44:27.7 1:44:27.7 16:51/M

8 Deb Postlewait Portland 82 49 19 2:07:25.9 2:07:25.9 20:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Linda Smith Bonney Lake 97 51 5 0:58:14.4 0:58:21.8 9:25/M

2 Cheryl Burke 140 50 17 2:07:23.5 2:07:23.5 20:33/M

3 Anne Herman Portland 50 51 18 2:07:25.0 2:07:25.0 20:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jay Choi 128 17 4 0:53:21.5 0:53:34.2 8:38/M

2 Asher Siapco 133 15 6 0:57:27.8 0:57:32.2 9:17/M

3 Arnoldo Caldera Lakewood 14 17 10 0:59:17.8 0:59:17.8 9:34/M

4 Flynn Choe Auburn 19 17 11 1:09:01.0 1:09:10.5 11:09/M

5 Jordan Cook Lake Tapps 26 13 15 1:20:34.0 1:20:34.0 13:00/M

6 Jared Cook Lake Tapps 25 16 19 1:39:55.2 1:40:11.8 16:10/M

Male 1 to 19

Female 50 to 59

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Run2Educate Runs

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, April 29, 2012
*Overall place within gender.

Please e-mail info@buduracing.com if you have any questions.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Please e-mail info@buduracing.com if you have any questions.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Katelyn Luce 135 24 13 1:14:05.3 1:14:08.5 11:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Josh Wood 163 35 3 0:51:21.0 0:51:32.5 8:19/M

2 Justin Woody Auburn 108 39 8 0:57:36.0 0:57:40.0 9:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Victor Osejo 119 41 2 0:46:09.4 0:46:14.8 7:27/M

2 Jim Harris 111 49 5 0:55:21.9 0:55:28.1 8:57/M

3 Alister Hunt Auburn 59 47 9 0:42:27.6 0:57:46.9 9:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ronald Trautwein Auburn 100 53 7 0:57:37.3 0:57:40.0 9:18/M

2 William Clugston Auburn 21 57 14 1:19:51.0 1:20:01.9 12:54/M

3 Hank Mensink 172 52 17 1:31:19.8 1:31:19.8 14:44/M

4 Mike Cook Lake Tapps 24 51 18 1:39:54.8 1:40:11.0 16:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rick Serns 137 60 1 0:46:01.9 0:46:04.8 7:26/M

2 Mike McCann 156 65 12 1:09:11.0 1:09:23.2 11:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Richard Smith 157 76 16 1:25:57.6 1:26:07.9 13:53/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and over

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Zach Krall 148 17 M 1 1-19 0:20:55.3 0:20:56.4 0:00:01.1 6:45/M

2 Patrick Clifford 155 30 M 1 30-39 0:21:06.9 0:21:08.8 0:00:01.9 6:49/M

3 Jeremy Hackenberg Federal Way 41 37 M 2 30-39 0:21:49.8 0:21:51.3 0:00:01.5 7:03/M

4 Jose Rojas 167 40 M 1 40-49 0:22:45.9 0:22:45.9 7:20/M

5 Josue Cabrera 129 17 M 2 1-19 0:23:08.7 0:23:09.4 0:00:00.7 7:28/M

6 Justin Berns Redmond 9 15 M 3 1-19 0:23:57.0 0:24:03.2 0:00:06.2 7:45/M

7 Alicia Hansen Spanaway 43 14 F 1 1-19 0:23:41.7 0:24:03.4 0:00:21.7 7:45/M

8 Elliot Fletcher 138 17 M 4 1-19 0:25:26.4 0:25:26.4 8:12/M

9 William Gruzensky Tumwater 39 58 M 1 50-59 0:25:26.6 0:25:43.6 0:00:17.0 8:18/M

10 Salomonportugal SalvadorTacoma 90 55 M 2 50-59 0:26:59.8 0:27:03.5 0:00:03.7 8:44/M

11 Komar King Tumwater 70 18 M 5 1-19 0:29:11.8 0:29:29.6 0:00:17.8 9:31/M

12 Matthew Gorton Lacey 38 12 M 6 1-19 0:29:23.2 0:29:40.4 0:00:17.2 9:34/M

13 Seth Jurgensen Issaquah 66 17 M 7 1-19 0:29:34.0 0:29:50.9 0:00:16.9 9:37/M

14 Lynnette King Tumwater 71 17 F 2 1-19 0:29:33.9 0:29:51.1 0:00:17.2 9:38/M

15 Mikaela Gorton Lacey 37 15 F 3 1-19 0:29:43.5 0:30:00.9 0:00:17.4 9:41/M

16 Joshua Siapco Auburn 95 12 M 8 1-19 0:29:57.9 0:30:03.7 0:00:05.8 9:42/M

17 Trish Gruzensky Tumwater 40 54 F 1 50-59 0:29:58.5 0:30:17.1 0:00:18.6 9:46/M

18 Valerie Ciampi Auburn 20 54 F 2 50-59 0:30:21.8 0:30:30.4 0:00:08.6 9:50/M

19 Jennifer Hollinger 164 50 F 3 50-59 0:30:32.3 0:30:40.5 0:00:08.2 9:54/M

20 Clint Moudy 130 40 M 2 40-49 0:30:39.1 0:30:43.5 0:00:04.4 9:55/M

21 Miranda Moudy 131 11 M 9 1-19 0:30:39.0 0:30:43.9 0:00:04.9 9:55/M

22 Unknown Partic. 174 174 M 1 0- 0 0:30:24.1 0:30:45.8 0:00:21.7 9:55/M

23 Aracely Osejo 126 0 F 1 0- 0 0:32:15.4 0:32:23.8 0:00:08.4 10:27/M

24 Elizabeth Berns Redmond 8 45 F 1 40-49 0:32:24.6 0:32:45.3 0:00:20.7 10:34/M

25 Maureen Siahaan 116 16 F 4 1-19 0:33:58.9 0:34:12.2 0:00:13.3 11:02/M

26 Sekang Hur 117 17 M 10 1-19 0:33:56.3 0:34:13.1 0:00:16.8 11:02/M

27 Willalpando Naylea Everett 80 16 F 5 1-19 0:33:57.0 0:34:14.4 0:00:17.4 11:03/M

28 Cole Hickle 170 9 M 11 1-19 0:34:34.4 0:34:38.7 0:00:04.3 11:10/M

29 Brook Hickle 171 36 F 1 30-39 0:34:34.8 0:34:38.7 0:00:03.9 11:10/M

30 Barbara Harrington Lake Tapps 45 48 F 2 40-49 0:34:20.0 0:34:40.5 0:00:20.5 11:11/M

31 Sarah Walsh 158 28 F 1 20-29 0:34:17.8 0:34:41.5 0:00:23.7 11:11/M

32 Cathleen Hansen Spanaway 42 50 F 4 50-59 0:35:04.5 0:35:11.4 0:00:06.9 11:21/M

33 Nicolas Casas 127 0 M 2 0- 0 0:35:04.0 0:35:11.6 0:00:07.6 11:21/M

34 Leanne Holm Bonney Lake 58 30 F 2 30-39 0:36:10.8 0:36:13.5 0:00:02.7 11:41/M

35 Jesse Proctor 179 29 M 1 20-29 0:35:27.6 0:36:14.7 0:00:47.1 11:41/M

36 Sharon Russell 162 47 F 3 40-49 0:36:26.8 0:36:41.8 0:00:15.0 11:50/M

37 David Pascual 142 16 M 12 1-19 0:36:56.0 0:36:56.9 0:00:00.9 11:55/M

38 Alexi Salvador Tacoma 91 15 M 13 1-19 0:37:12.3 0:37:13.0 0:00:00.7 12:00/M

39 Eddie Figuroa 147 16 M 14 1-19 0:37:12.0 0:37:13.1 0:00:01.1 12:00/M

40 Kaitlyn Clugston Auburn 23 15 F 6 1-19 0:38:02.5 0:38:11.1 0:00:08.6 12:19/M

41 Jon Altman Auburn 1 57 M 3 50-59 0:38:04.8 0:38:15.4 0:00:10.6 12:20/M

42 Lauren Proctor 180 26 F 2 20-29 0:37:50.2 0:38:39.1 0:00:48.9 12:28/M

43 Karla Jensen Redmond 63 44 F 4 40-49 0:38:21.7 0:38:41.5 0:00:19.8 12:29/M

44 Olympia Hunt Auburn 61 14 F 7 1-19 0:38:43.3 0:38:50.5 0:00:07.2 12:32/M

45 Herman Prasad Federal Way 83 52 M 4 50-59 0:38:46.6 0:39:00.9 0:00:14.3 12:35/M

46 Liberty Hunt 115 13 F 8 1-19 0:39:17.4 0:39:24.6 0:00:07.2 12:43/M

47 Julia Ha 160 13 F 9 1-19 0:39:52.6 0:40:07.0 0:00:14.4 12:56/M

48 Justice Ryder Tacoma 89 16 F 10 1-19 0:40:01.9 0:40:07.6 0:00:05.7 12:56/M

5K Overall Finish List
Sunday, April 29, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Run2Educate Runs

Please e-mail info@buduracing.com if you have any questions.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Please e-mail info@buduracing.com if you have any questions.

49 Jerry Russell 161 48 M 3 40-49 0:39:53.8 0:40:09.2 0:00:15.4 12:57/M

50 Vanessa Ryder Tacoma 88 34 F 3 30-39 0:40:07.3 0:40:12.9 0:00:05.6 12:58/M

51 Lourdes Bianco 125 0 F 2 0- 0 0:42:17.9 0:42:27.3 0:00:09.4 13:42/M

52 Alisha Cobb 169 27 F 3 20-29 0:42:53.6 0:42:53.6 13:50/M

53 Madisen Kirby Auburn 72 13 F 11 1-19 0:43:35.5 0:43:35.5 14:04/M

54 Paris Altman Auburn 2 15 F 12 1-19 0:43:29.0 0:43:37.4 0:00:08.4 14:04/M

55 Cardette Geohagen 176 53 F 5 50-59 0:44:00.6 0:44:12.5 0:00:11.9 14:15/M

56 Hadley Coon Auburn 27 17 F 13 1-19 0:44:35.4 0:44:35.4 14:23/M

57 Leeanna Miles Auburn 78 16 F 14 1-19 0:44:28.8 0:44:35.4 0:00:06.6 14:23/M

58 Marlen Lopez 124 41 F 5 40-49 0:44:43.7 0:44:51.5 0:00:07.8 14:28/M

59 Katie Jennings Bonney Lake 62 26 F 4 20-29 0:45:16.0 0:45:19.3 0:00:03.3 14:37/M

60 Emily Hay Bonney Lake 47 27 F 5 20-29 0:45:16.6 0:45:19.9 0:00:03.3 14:37/M

61 Kye Robinson 146 15 F 15 1-19 0:45:06.2 0:45:21.2 0:00:15.0 14:38/M

62 Jennifer Woody Auburn 109 37 M 3 30-39 0:46:06.2 0:46:11.4 0:00:05.2 14:54/M

63 Sandy Clugston Auburn 22 51 F 6 50-59 0:47:14.8 0:47:25.7 0:00:10.9 15:18/M

64 Haley Russell 159 17 F 16 1-19 0:48:00.5 0:48:10.7 0:00:10.2 15:32/M

65 Lindsay Hill Bonney Lake 53 16 F 17 1-19 0:48:03.6 0:48:11.2 0:00:07.6 15:33/M

66 Kim Washington Redmond 106 55 F 7 50-59 0:48:28.0 0:48:28.0 15:38/M

67 Samir Berbawy Auburn 6 57 M 5 50-59 0:48:47.5 0:48:59.2 0:00:11.7 15:48/M

68 Tanya Berbawy Auburn 7 55 F 8 50-59 0:48:47.5 0:48:59.2 0:00:11.7 15:48/M

69 Marisa Palmer 144 18 F 18 1-19 0:48:59.8 0:49:16.0 0:00:16.2 15:54/M

70 Julie Campbell Auburn 15 52 F 9 50-59 0:49:47.7 0:49:51.0 0:00:03.3 16:05/M

71 Marika Miller 121 17 F 19 1-19 0:49:44.6 0:49:52.0 0:00:07.4 16:05/M

72 Alethea Miller 122 42 F 6 40-49 0:49:44.3 0:49:52.0 0:00:07.7 16:05/M

73 Linda Mensink 173 54 F 10 50-59 0:49:50.9 0:49:53.4 0:00:02.5 16:05/M

74 Paulina Lemus Kent 77 39 F 4 30-39 0:51:05.5 0:51:30.0 0:00:24.5 16:37/M

75 Jose Lemus Kent 76 41 M 4 40-49 0:51:30.0 0:51:54.9 0:00:24.9 16:45/M

76 Tanya Vivier Bonney Lake 101 38 F 5 30-39 0:52:29.7 0:52:38.5 0:00:08.8 16:59/M

77 Paul Vivier Bonney Lake 102 36 M 4 30-39 0:52:29.8 0:52:38.6 0:00:08.8 16:59/M

78 Doug Bing Lake Tapps 11 50 M 6 50-59 0:54:47.2 0:55:06.6 0:00:19.4 17:46/M

79 Kelly Bock Yakima 12 64 F 1 60-69 0:54:47.0 0:55:06.6 0:00:19.6 17:46/M

80 Kevin Fletcher 139 49 M 5 40-49 0:54:53.6 0:55:07.1 0:00:13.5 17:47/M

81 Meicha Geohagen 175 29 F 6 20-29 0:55:35.5 0:55:53.7 0:00:18.2 18:02/M

82 Jacquelyn Walker Kent 105 65 F 2 60-69 0:58:39.5 0:58:44.3 0:00:04.8 18:57/M

83 Jack Charnes Pacific 18 27 M 2 20-29 1:02:54.3 1:02:54.3 20:17/M

84 Douglas Kiger Lake Tapps 67 41 M 6 40-49 1:03:23.8 1:03:30.4 0:00:06.6 20:29/M

85 Cassi Kiger Lake Tapps 68 8 F 20 1-19 1:03:24.7 1:03:30.4 0:00:05.7 20:29/M

86 Annie Fletcher Auburn 34 11 F 21 1-19 1:22:22.7 1:22:37.0 0:00:14.3 26:39/M

87 Antonio Junior Everson 65 15 M 15 1-19 1:22:23.1 1:22:37.2 0:00:14.1 26:39/M

88 Tanya Price Auburn 85 42 F 7 40-49 1:29:03.3 1:29:03.3 28:44/M

89 Nate Price Auburn 87 12 M 16 1-19 1:29:10.2 1:29:10.2 28:46/M

90 Cheryl Burke 140 50 F 11 50-59 1:52:23.5 1:52:23.5 36:15/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aracely Osejo 126 0 7 0:32:15.4 0:32:23.8 10:27/M

2 Lourdes Bianco 125 0 25 0:42:17.9 0:42:27.3 13:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alicia Hansen Spanaway 43 14 1 0:23:41.7 0:24:03.4 7:45/M

2 Lynnette King Tumwater 71 17 2 0:29:33.9 0:29:51.1 9:38/M

3 Mikaela Gorton Lacey 37 15 3 0:29:43.5 0:30:00.9 9:41/M

4 Maureen Siahaan 116 16 9 0:33:58.9 0:34:12.2 11:02/M

5 Willalpando Naylea Everett 80 16 10 0:33:57.0 0:34:14.4 11:03/M

6 Kaitlyn Clugston Auburn 23 15 17 0:38:02.5 0:38:11.1 12:19/M

7 Olympia Hunt Auburn 61 14 20 0:38:43.3 0:38:50.5 12:32/M

8 Liberty Hunt 115 13 21 0:39:17.4 0:39:24.6 12:43/M

9 Julia Ha 160 13 22 0:39:52.6 0:40:07.0 12:56/M

10 Justice Ryder Tacoma 89 16 23 0:40:01.9 0:40:07.6 12:56/M

11 Madisen Kirby Auburn 72 13 27 0:43:35.5 0:43:35.5 14:04/M

12 Paris Altman Auburn 2 15 28 0:43:29.0 0:43:37.4 14:04/M

13 Hadley Coon Auburn 27 17 30 0:44:35.4 0:44:35.4 14:23/M

14 Leeanna Miles Auburn 78 16 31 0:44:28.8 0:44:35.4 14:23/M

15 Kye Robinson 146 15 35 0:45:06.2 0:45:21.2 14:38/M

16 Haley Russell 159 17 37 0:48:00.5 0:48:10.7 15:32/M

17 Lindsay Hill Bonney Lake 53 16 38 0:48:03.6 0:48:11.2 15:33/M

18 Marisa Palmer 144 18 41 0:48:59.8 0:49:16.0 15:54/M

19 Marika Miller 121 17 43 0:49:44.6 0:49:52.0 16:05/M

20 Cassi Kiger Lake Tapps 68 8 51 1:03:24.7 1:03:30.4 20:29/M

21 Annie Fletcher Auburn 34 11 52 1:22:22.7 1:22:37.0 26:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sarah Walsh 158 28 13 0:34:17.8 0:34:41.5 11:11/M

2 Lauren Proctor 180 26 18 0:37:50.2 0:38:39.1 12:28/M

3 Alisha Cobb 169 27 26 0:42:53.6 0:42:53.6 13:50/M

4 Katie Jennings Bonney Lake 62 26 33 0:45:16.0 0:45:19.3 14:37/M

5 Emily Hay Bonney Lake 47 27 34 0:45:16.6 0:45:19.9 14:37/M

6 Meicha Geohagen 175 29 49 0:55:35.5 0:55:53.7 18:02/M

Please e-mail info@buduracing.com if you have any questions.

*Overall place within gender.

Female 20 to 29

Run2Educate Runs

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, April 29, 2012

Female Age Unknown

Female 1 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Please e-mail info@buduracing.com if you have any questions.

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brook Hickle 171 36 11 0:34:34.8 0:34:38.7 11:10/M

2 Leanne Holm Bonney Lake 58 30 15 0:36:10.8 0:36:13.5 11:41/M

3 Vanessa Ryder Tacoma 88 34 24 0:40:07.3 0:40:12.9 12:58/M

4 Paulina Lemus Kent 77 39 46 0:51:05.5 0:51:30.0 16:37/M

5 Tanya Vivier Bonney Lake 101 38 47 0:52:29.7 0:52:38.5 16:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Elizabeth Berns Redmond 8 45 8 0:32:24.6 0:32:45.3 10:34/M

2 Barbara Harrington Lake Tapps 45 48 12 0:34:20.0 0:34:40.5 11:11/M

3 Sharon Russell 162 47 16 0:36:26.8 0:36:41.8 11:50/M

4 Karla Jensen Redmond 63 44 19 0:38:21.7 0:38:41.5 12:29/M

5 Marlen Lopez 124 41 32 0:44:43.7 0:44:51.5 14:28/M

6 Alethea Miller 122 42 44 0:49:44.3 0:49:52.0 16:05/M

7 Tanya Price Auburn 85 42 53 1:29:03.3 1:29:03.3 28:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Trish Gruzensky Tumwater 40 54 4 0:29:58.5 0:30:17.1 9:46/M

2 Valerie Ciampi Auburn 20 54 5 0:30:21.8 0:30:30.4 9:50/M

3 Jennifer Hollinger 164 50 6 0:30:32.3 0:30:40.5 9:54/M

4 Cathleen Hansen Spanaway 42 50 14 0:35:04.5 0:35:11.4 11:21/M

5 Cardette Geohagen 176 53 29 0:44:00.6 0:44:12.5 14:15/M

6 Sandy Clugston Auburn 22 51 36 0:47:14.8 0:47:25.7 15:18/M

7 Kim Washington Redmond 106 55 39 0:48:28.0 0:48:28.0 15:38/M

8 Tanya Berbawy Auburn 7 55 40 0:48:47.5 0:48:59.2 15:48/M

9 Julie Campbell Auburn 15 52 42 0:49:47.7 0:49:51.0 16:05/M

10 Linda Mensink 173 54 45 0:49:50.9 0:49:53.4 16:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kelly Bock Yakima 12 64 48 0:54:47.0 0:55:06.6 17:46/M

2 Jacquelyn Walker Kent 105 65 50 0:58:39.5 0:58:44.3 18:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 174 174 16 0:30:24.1 0:30:45.8 9:55/M

2 Nicolas Casas 127 0 19 0:35:04.0 0:35:11.6 11:21/M

Female 60 to 69

Male Age Unknown

Female 50 to 59

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Please e-mail info@buduracing.com if you have any questions.

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Zach Krall 148 17 1 0:20:55.3 0:20:56.4 6:45/M

2 Josue Cabrera 129 17 5 0:23:08.7 0:23:09.4 7:28/M

3 Justin Berns Redmond 9 15 6 0:23:57.0 0:24:03.2 7:45/M

4 Elliot Fletcher 138 17 7 0:25:26.4 0:25:26.4 8:12/M

5 Komar King Tumwater 70 18 10 0:29:11.8 0:29:29.6 9:31/M

6 Matthew Gorton Lacey 38 12 11 0:29:23.2 0:29:40.4 9:34/M

7 Seth Jurgensen Issaquah 66 17 12 0:29:34.0 0:29:50.9 9:37/M

8 Joshua Siapco Auburn 95 12 13 0:29:57.9 0:30:03.7 9:42/M

9 Miranda Moudy 131 11 15 0:30:39.0 0:30:43.9 9:55/M

10 Sekang Hur 117 17 17 0:33:56.3 0:34:13.1 11:02/M

11 Cole Hickle 170 9 18 0:34:34.4 0:34:38.7 11:10/M

12 David Pascual 142 16 21 0:36:56.0 0:36:56.9 11:55/M

13 Alexi Salvador Tacoma 91 15 22 0:37:12.3 0:37:13.0 12:00/M

14 Eddie Figuroa 147 16 23 0:37:12.0 0:37:13.1 12:00/M

15 Antonio Junior Everson 65 15 35 1:22:23.1 1:22:37.2 26:39/M

16 Nate Price Auburn 87 12 36 1:29:10.2 1:29:10.2 28:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jesse Proctor 179 29 20 0:35:27.6 0:36:14.7 11:41/M

2 Jack Charnes Pacific 18 27 33 1:02:54.3 1:02:54.3 20:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patrick Clifford 155 30 2 0:21:06.9 0:21:08.8 6:49/M

2 Jeremy Hackenberg Federal Way 41 37 3 0:21:49.8 0:21:51.3 7:03/M

3 Jennifer Woody Auburn 109 37 27 0:46:06.2 0:46:11.4 14:54/M

4 Paul Vivier Bonney Lake 102 36 30 0:52:29.8 0:52:38.6 16:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jose Rojas 167 40 4 0:22:45.9 0:22:45.9 7:20/M

2 Clint Moudy 130 40 14 0:30:39.1 0:30:43.5 9:55/M

3 Jerry Russell 161 48 26 0:39:53.8 0:40:09.2 12:57/M

4 Jose Lemus Kent 76 41 29 0:51:30.0 0:51:54.9 16:45/M

5 Kevin Fletcher 139 49 32 0:54:53.6 0:55:07.1 17:47/M

6 Douglas Kiger Lake Tapps 67 41 34 1:03:23.8 1:03:30.4 20:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 William Gruzensky Tumwater 39 58 8 0:25:26.6 0:25:43.6 8:18/M

2 Salomonportugal Salvador Tacoma 90 55 9 0:26:59.8 0:27:03.5 8:44/M

3 Jon Altman Auburn 1 57 24 0:38:04.8 0:38:15.4 12:20/M

4 Herman Prasad Federal Way 83 52 25 0:38:46.6 0:39:00.9 12:35/M

5 Samir Berbawy Auburn 6 57 28 0:48:47.5 0:48:59.2 15:48/M

6 Doug Bing Lake Tapps 11 50 31 0:54:47.2 0:55:06.6 17:46/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 1 to 19

Male 20 to 29
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